West Virginia Ethics Commission West Virginia Ethics Commission

Attn: Lobbyist Registrar

Lobbyist Activity Report Form 210 Srooks S, Ste. 300

Charleston, WV 25301
. d 2018-01 304-558-0664 Mo foxed copies
Rece‘ve For office use only:
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Name Chris Morris Phone 304-391-5266

w Eﬁ‘m @@mm&ﬁ@n Address 299 Virginia Street, East B . . Email r_:hris._morris@citynet.neT-

City, State zip Charloston, WV 26301
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| If no expenditures, including campaign contributions, mark here: |_¥__| i |
i if yeu spent money on any publi; offitEl, emaloyee or member of his or her immediate family, list the amounts spent in cach of the following |
= categgries per each employer You reprasent. Complete and attach Schedule A to this report.

Expen(litu;Ca_tegaries I Emplayer I | Employer 2 tmpioyer 3§ Employer . - Emp‘lo‘v:r 5 Employ?rré T -'i’ot;I-E);enGea B
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F. | Othor Expenses s 'S 5 B S s I3

| Group Expenditures s | S I's [s S E 5

W] Cempaign Contributions | LIST AMOUNT IN “TOTAL EXPENDED” COLUMN, - B
i ‘_:I'_OTAL of all expenditures I3 ] $ s ['s H |3 $

I you sponscred or cantr’buted to any group event or shared expenses, list the total expended in category 5G immadiately above. Complete and I
attach a Schedule B for each event.

6. Lobbyist certification - Please read and sign below.

To the hest of my krowledge, the information contained hereon and on any attached rmaterials is true, correci and complete, | understand that itis
aviolation of WV Code §6B-3-9 to willfuily and knowingly file a falsn or incomplete report. | further understand that if convicted of such an act, |
may be fired, sentenced to jail or both,

Lobbyist Signature: [ _\_i ‘-/’-r}—‘ \J\j\\____r Date: 5: /5y - /8




